

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 621 OF 2007

KISAN NATHU PARDESHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing crl. appeal. and office report )

Date: 01/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The appellant is granted three weeks' time to comply with the office  
report.

List again on 26.10.2007.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

hj