

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCriminal Appeal No(s). 1196/2006

JAMIL ABBAS SAYYAD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for permission to file addl. documents and  
permission to file additional documents)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 92/2007Crl.A. No. 621/2007

Date : 22/02/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.

Ms. Anzu K. Varkey,Adv.

Mrs.Lathika Rao,Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Ms. Rani Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Jatinderpal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Deepa Kulkarni,Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard in part.

List for further hearing on Tuesday i.e. 28<sup>th</sup>  
February, 2017 as part-heard.(Madhu Bala)  
Court Master(Veena Khera)  
Court Master